
SESSION: 2019-20

FINAL ASSESSMENT REPORT

/ 169  187 ATTENDANCE         :

6336

VI   (C)

ROLL NO.                :

CLASS & SECTION :

16/11/2007DATE OF BIRTH        :

NAMIT DUSAD

MOTHER'S NAME     : NEETU   DUSAD

FATHER'S NAME       :

NAME  OF STUDENT :

VIKAS   DUSAD

05891SCHOLAR NO.         :

SUBJECT NAME

ENGLISH  10  5  95  5  75 A1  10  5  95  4  76 A1  190 A1

HINDI  10  5  93  5  73 A1  10  5  97  5  77 A1  190 A1

SANSKRIT  10  5  99  5  79 A1  9  5  95  5  76 A1  194 A1

MATHEMATICS  10  5  99  5  79 A1  10  5  91  5  71 A1  190 A1

SCIENCE  10  5  100  5  80 A1  10  5  98  5  78 A1  198 A1

SOCIAL STUDIES  10  5  99  5  79 A1  10  5  99  5  79 A1  198 A1

COMPUTER  10  5  100  5  80 A1  10  5  96  5  76 A1  196 A1

 Co-Scholastic Areas : Term-1 [on a 3-point (A-C) grading scale]  Co-Scholastic Areas : Term-2 [on a 3-point (A-C) grading scale]

Grade Grade

Grade Grade

Art Education

A

Art Education

Work Education (or pre-vocational Education)

Health & Physical Education

Work Education (or pre-vocational Education)

Health & Physical Education

Discipline : Term-1 [on a 3-point (A-C) grading scale] Discipline : Term-2 [on a 3-point (A-C) grading scale]

B

A B

B B

A A

Percentage :  96.67 %

Scholastic Areas -Grading Scale-8 Point

MARKS RANGE GRADE

91-100 A1

81-90

71-80

61-70

51-60

41-50

33-40

0-32

A2

B1

B2

C1

C2

D

E(Needs Improvement)

MARKS RANGE GRADE

Co-Scholastic Grading Scale-3 Point

GRADE REMARKS

A OUTSTANDING

B VERY GOOD

C FAIR


